Liste organisateurs Challenge PACA Mormoiron - 7 Nov. 2021
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Arbitres

Numeéro lic.
16002
15129
36004
12651
16222
12779

480
27859
31703
12652
34012

1090

Nom

BALP
BAVEREL
BONNAURE
MIAILHE
OUVRARD
RAICHON
RIDEAU
ROLLER
TREVISAN
VIALARD
WENZEL

ANDRE

Prénom
Fabrice
Fabrice
Frédérique
Pascale
Karine
Sébastien
Philippe
séverine
Christophe
Jerome
Karl

Daniel

Catégorie
H40-45
H50-55
D40-45
D50-55
D40-45
H40-45
H60-65
D50-55
H40-45
H50-55
H40-45

H70+

Club

8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ

0404PZ



